
Year Name of the participant Designation

Title of the FDP /MDP/ professional 

development / administrative training 

program

Dates (from-to) (DD-MM-YYYY)

2018-2019 Dr. Bidyut Santra Assistant Professor Refresher Course 24/07/2018 to 13/08/2018
2018-2019 Dr. Suparna Sadhu Assistant Professor Orientation Programme(72) 06/02/2019 to 06/03/2019
2018-2019 Pankaj Sen Assistant Professor NSS Training Programme 10/05/2019 to 16/05/2019
2019-2020 Basudev Halder Assistant Professor Refresher Course 16/08/2019 to 29/08/2019
2019-2020 Dr. Rintu Nath Assistant Professor Refresher Course 07/09/2019 to 20/09/2019
2019-2020 Dr. Satyabrata Bhattacharya Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 07/01/2020 to 27/01/2020
2019-2020 Dr. Pramit Rej Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 07/01/2020 to 27/01/2020
2019-2020 Pankaj Sen Assistant Professor Orientation Programme(129) 04/02/2020 to 24/02/2020

2020-2021 Dr. Nabanita Pal Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 26/06/2020 to 24/07/2020

2020-2021 Dr. Rintu Nath Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 26/06/2020 to 24/07/2020

2020-2021 Biswajit Pakhira Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 26/06/2020 to 24/07/2020

2020-2021 Anup Pramanik Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 26/06/2020 to 24/07/2020

2020-2021 Dr. Khandakar Mahammad Hasib Assistant Professor Refresher Course 01/09/2020 to 14/09/2020 

2020-2021 Dr. Sunetra Banerjee Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 01/09/2020 to 30/09/2020

2020-2021 Dr. Pramit Rej Assistant Professor Online Winter School 19/10/2020 to 01/11/2020

2020-2021 Dr. Sunetra Banerjee Assistant Professor Refresher Course 01/12/2020 to 14/12/2020

2020-2021 Md Asadullah Assistant Professor Faulty Induction Programme 02/12/2020 to 06/01/2021

2020-2021 Pankaj Sen Assistant Professor Refresher Course 22/12/2020 to 04/01/2021

2020-2021 Dr. Ramanuj Konar Assistant Professor Refresher Course 07/01/2021 to 20/01/2021

2020-2021 Dr. Satyabrata Bhattacharya Assistant Professor Refresher Course 09/02/2021 to 22/02/2021

2020-2021 Dr. Veera Renuka Lobo Assistant Professor Orientation Programme 15/03/2021 to 14/04/2021

2020-2021 Md Asadullah Assistant Professor Short Term Course 24/03/2021 to 31/03/2021

2020-2021 Dr. Raj Kumar Kundu Assistant Professor Short Term Course 24/05/2021 to 05/06/2021

2020-2021 Dr. Susanta Bhattacharyya Associate Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
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2020-2021 Dr. Quazi Taheruzzaman Associate Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Ujjal Kumar Mukherjee Associate Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Apan Kumar Pan Associate Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Jagannath Chottopadhyay Associate Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Sasim Gangopadhyay Associate Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Khandakar Mahammad Hasib Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Sanjib Nayek Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Arabindu Sardar Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Pankaj Sen Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Rintu Nath Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Nabanita Pal Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Biswajit Pakhira Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Md Asadullah Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Sunetra Banerjee Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Manika Mandal Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Sukumar Das Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Sheuli Hazra Librarian Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Rajkumar Kundu Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Silky Pal Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Dr. Anup Paramanik Assistant Professor Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Amar Dutta SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Sushil Kumar Pal SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Aditi Sinha SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Suchana Banerjee SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Bholanath  Sarkar SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Taraknath Mukherjee SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Shamantakmani Chatterjee SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Chaitali Sikly SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Nirmal Sur SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Madhab Majhi SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Parvin Sultana SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Ambika Chakraborty SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020



2020-2021 Shampa Dutta SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Sanjib Pal SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Samiya Aktar Boxi SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Amit Das SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Tapas Dhara SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Chhatu Tudu SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020
2020-2021 Baishali Chatterjee Sarkar SACT Online FDP on Tools for Online Teaching 06/09/2020 to 07/09/2020

2021-2022 Dr. Suparna Sadhu Assistant Professor Refresher Course 10/09/2021 to 23/09/2021

2021-2022 Dr. Raj Kumar Kundu Assistant Professor Orientation Program 01/02/2022 to 08/03/2022

2021-2022 Arabindu Sardar Assistant Professor Refresher Course 10/03/2022 to 25/03/2022

2021-2022 Dr. Sanjoy Mondal Assistant Professor Faculty Induction Programme 19/05/2022 to 17/06/2022

2022-2023 Dr. Veera Renuka Lobo Assistant Professor Refresher Course 20/07/2022 to 02/08/2022

2022-2023 Md. Asadullah Assistant Professor Refresher Course 26/07/2022 to 08/08/2022

2022-2023 Sukumar Das Assistant Professor Faculty Induction Programme 25/08/2022 to 23/09/2022

2022-2023 Monika Mandal Assistant Professor Faculty Induction Programme 25/08/2022 to 23/09/2022

2022-2023 Sankardeb Mondal Assistant Professor Refresher Course 10/11/2022 to 23/11/2022

2022-2023 BiswajitPakhira Assistant Professor Refresher Course 13/02/2023 to 27/02/2023

2022-2023 Dr. Susanta Bhattacharyya Associate Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Quazi Taherujamman Associate Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Ujjal Kumar Mukherjee Associate Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Basudev Halder Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Ramanuj Konar Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Sanjib Nayek Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Arabindu Sardar Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Pankaj Sen Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Dr. Rintu Nath Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Dr. Nabanita Pal Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Biswajit Pakhira Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Dr. Pramit Rej Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023



2022-2023 Dr. Satyabrata Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Md Asadullah Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Dr. Sunetra Banaerjee Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Dr. Suparna Sadhu Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Manika Mandal Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Sukumar Das Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Silky Pal Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023

2022-2023 Dr. Veera Renuka Lobo Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Anup Paramanik Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Sanjoy Mandol Assistant Professor College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Avijit Das SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Pratap Kumar Sahana SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Pallabi Achyarya SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Amar Dutta SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Manab Ghosh SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Moumita Chakraborty SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Aditi Sinha SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Jayanta Manik SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Suchana Banerjee SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Satyajit Sinha SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Bholanath  Sarkar SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Taraknath Mukherjee SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Pabitra Sutradhar SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Nirmal Sur SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Madhab Majhi SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Ambika Chakraborty SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Shampa Dutta SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Sanjib Pal SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Samiya Aktar Boxi SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Amit Das SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Tapas Dhara SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023



2022-2023 Partha Chatterjee SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Chhatu Tudu SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Baishali Chatterjee Sarkar SACT College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Tarun Kumar Mazi NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Santi Dey NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Uday Kumar Maitra NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Harisankar Kumar NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Bappa Dhara NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Chandan Ghosh NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Sudipta Chottopadhyay NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Barun Nandy NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Sayan Roy NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Sudip Ganguly NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Amit Dhara NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Anjuma Khatun NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Surojit Bag NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Tanay Ghosh NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Surojit Dhara NTS College ERP & LMS Training 28-03-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Susanta Bhattacharyya Associate Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Quazi Taheruzzaman Associate Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Ujjal Kumar Mukherjee Associate Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Jagganath Chottopadhyay Associate Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sasim Gangopadhyay Associate Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Khandakar Mahammad Hasib Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Ramanuj Konar Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sanjib Nayek Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Arabindu Sardar Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Pankaj Sen Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Bidyut Santra Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Rintu Nath Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Nabanita Pal Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Biswajit Pakhira Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023



2022-2023 Dr. Pramit Rej Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Satyabrata Bhattacharya Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Md Asadullah Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Sunetra Banaerjee Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Manika Mandal Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sukumar Das Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Rajkumar Kundu Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Silky Pal Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Anup Paramanik Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Dr. Sanjoy Mandal Assistant Professor Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Avijit Das SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Pratap Kumar Sahana SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Pallabi Acharyya SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Amar Dutta SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Manab Ghosh SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Moumita Chakraborty SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Aditi Sinha SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Jayanta Manik SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Suchana Banerjee SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Satyajit Sinha SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Bholanath  Sarkar SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Taraknath Mukherjee SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Pabitra Sutradhar SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Nirmal Sur SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Madhab Majhi SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Parvin Sultana SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Ambika Chakraborty SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Shampa Dutta SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sanjib Pal SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Samiya Aktar Boxi SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Amit Das SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Tapas Dhara SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023



2022-2023 Partha Chatterjee SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Chhatu Tudu SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Baishali Chatterjee Sarkar SACT Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Shyamal Bhattacharya NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Tamal Bandhopadhyay NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Mongala Murmu NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Santi Dey NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Uday Kumar Maitra NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Harisankar Kumar NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Bappa Dhara NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sudipta Chottopadhyay NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Barun Nandy NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sayan Roy NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Sudip Ganguly NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Amit Dhara NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Surajit Bhattacharya NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Surojit Bag NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Tanay Ghosh NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023
2022-2023 Surojit Dhara NTS Orientation Programme for NEP-2020 04-04-2023

Note: Classify the data and provide year wise


